Revised: February 3, 2009
239© 2009 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
3.6 X 10 mm > Fast-Acting > 876 Series
876 Series
Please refer to www.littelfuse.com/series/876.html for current information.
8

Product Marketing
Packaging
Dimensions Part Numbering System
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
Taping Width
876 Series
1000 MXE
EIA 296 1000
All dimensions in mm
0876 M X E Pxxxx
Lead-free
Series
Packaging Code
X = Filler
Option Code
E = Axial Leaded
P = Lead-Free
Others = Special Options
Please call Littelfuse for detail
Quantity Code
M = 1000
Amp Code
Refer to Amp Code column of